
NetKey NetKey Network Component
NKSCMIW

NK module supplied with one SC multimode simplex adapter with phosphor
bronze split sleeve.  Intl White

DISCONTINUED

Discontinued

Suggested Replacement Parts:
NKSCMZIW
Note: It is the buyer’s responsibility to determine if the suggested replacement part is suitable
for your application and intended use.

Specifications

Sub Brand NetKey

Body Style Simplex

Fiber Type OM1, OM2, OM3, OM4

Material Phosphor Bronze

Overall Length (In.) 1.92

Overall Length (mm) 48.8

Standards Met Meet or exceed TIA/EIA-455-21 and TIA/EIA-568-C.3.
TIA/EIA-604 FOCIS-3 compliant. RoHS compliant

Product Type NetKey Network Component

Color Electric Ivory

Module Color Off-White

Connection Type SC-Simplex

Packaging Detail

UPC 07498386070

Std. Pkg. Qty. 1

Std. Pkg. Volume (cf) 0.0038

Std. Ctn. Qty. 10

Std. Ctn. Volume (cf) 0.0378
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